
Masses and Liturgies Autumn Term 2018 

Altar Servers: Clare, Pearl, Oliwer, Tianna, Eugene, Josh, Zayden, Henry, Travis, Ruby. 
New servers from year 4 to be trained in September 2018 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 
Thursday 6th September 
 

STAFF LED  
 
 

Liturgy New Beginnings  
 
 

Thursday 13th September 
 

Year 6 
 
 

Liturgy The Loaves and Fishes 
(The Feeding of the 5000) 
  

Thursday 20th September  
 

Year 4 
 

Mass St Matthew 
 
Clare and Zayden 

Wednesday 26th September 
@3:30 
 

Whole Staff  Mass Staff Mass for the New 
Academic Year / 
deconstructed Mass 

Thursday 27th September  
 
 

Year 5 Liturgy  St Vincent de Paul 
(JCs to invite SVP)  

Thursday 4th October 
 

Year 2 Liturgy St Francis of Assisi 
 
 

Thursday 11th October  
 

Year 1 Liturgy 
 
 

Our Lady of the Rosary  

Thursday 18th October 
 
 

Year 6  Mass St Luke the Evangelist 
 
Ruby and Oliwer 

Thursday 25th October   Year 3 Liturgy  ALL SAINTS  
 
 

Half Term 
Thursday 8th November  Year 5 

 
Mass  
 
 

ALL SOULS  
 
Tianna and Eugene  

Thursday 15th November Polish and Italian 
community  
 

Liturgy 
 
 

Saint John Paul II 

Thursday 22rd November  Year 2 Mass  
 
 

St Cecilia  
 
Josh and Clare 

Thursday 29th November  Year 4 
 

Liturgy 
 
 

St Andrew 
 
 

Thursday 6th December   Early Years with 
reading buddies if 
required  

Mass St Nicholas 
 
Henry and Travis 

W/C 10th December   EY / KS1  
 
 

Nativity productions 
 

Wednesday 19th December  Whole School  Christmas Carol Service in Church @ 6:30 
 
 

Thursday 20st December  KS2 Christmas celebration in church @ 10:15 
 
 


